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      CEDaR Center Contact Information: cedarcenter@colorado.edu

Office: 1060 18th St., Rm. 213

	University of Colorado, 314 UCB

	Boulder, CO 80309-0314

Contacts:

	Jota Samper, Co-Director. jota@colorado.edu
	Shawhin Roudbari, Co-Director. shawhin@colorado.edu
	Sara Tabatabaie, Research Associate. sara.tabatabaie@colorado.edu


	Valeria Henao, Research Associate. valeria.henao@colorado.edu
	Nathan Paul Jones, Internship Director. nathan.p.jones@colorado.edu
	Brian Muller, Faculty Advisor. brian.h.muller@colorado.edu
	Baran Roudbari, Center Mascot. guau-guau@colorado.edu


Past collaborators

	Susan Glairon, Communications Coordinator. susan.glairon@colorado.edu
	Mara Mintzer, Program Director, Growing Up Boulder. mara.mintzer@colorado.edu 
	Cathy Hill, Education Coordinator, Growing Up Boulder. cathy.hill@colorado.edu
	Ben Harden, Research Associate. benjamin.harden@colorado.edu 
	Nastaran Khodaie, Research Assistant. nastaran.khodaie@colorado.edu 
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